
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/09; Name=
HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201509150003
21850

09/15/2015
08:22:36

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PURCELL
JAMES
RANDOLPH

Instr
#:20130227000
082270

201509160003
24500

09/16/2015
10:15:06

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON
KRISTIN H

Instr
#:20111005000
295960

201509240003
35300

09/24/2015
02:31:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
PAULA H

Instr
#:20100322000
082350

201509240003
35310

09/24/2015
02:31:31

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
PAULA H

Instr
#:20100322000
082360

201509240003
35360

09/24/2015
02:43:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON
TAMIKA Y

Instr
#:20100510000
147200

201509280003
38640

09/28/2015
03:12:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SIBLEY
BARRY

Instr
#:20120724000
265790

201509300003
40900

09/30/2015
09:22:49

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HAMLIN
JASON E

Instr
#:20081110000
434990

201509080003
10980

09/08/2015
09:34:31

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROWLAND
TRAVIS

Instr
#:20120417000
131470

201509080003
12910

09/08/2015
02:06:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON
RICHARD
TODD

Instr
#:20120927000
368430

201509020003
06770

09/02/2015
11:38:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES EVERSOLE
STEVEN D

Instr
#:20100809000
254230

201509110003
17880

09/11/2015
11:42:19

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL
JOSHUA

Instr
#:20110426000
127080

201509110003
17890

09/11/2015
11:42:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BEVILACQUA
JOSEPH C

Instr
#:20131220000
486520

201509210003
28980

09/21/2015
11:17:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20060914000
458110

201509160003
24490

09/16/2015
10:15:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON
KRISTIN H

Instr
#:20111005000
295950

201509240003
35350

09/24/2015
02:43:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON
TAMIKO Y

Instr
#:20100510000
147220

201509300003
40880

09/30/2015
09:21:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOOTEN
DAVID

Instr
#:20130206000
052900

201509230003
33230

09/23/2015
11:39:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

15 29 Instr
#:20090120000
016790

Lot:C-1
Book:15 Pg:29
Sub:WADELL
PROPERTIES
RESURVEY
OF LOT C



201509280003
38420

09/28/2015
01:42:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HAMMAC
DOUGLAS
CLAY

Instr
#:20120830000
327440

Other:SEE
INST

201509210003
28400

09/21/2015
08:03:50

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

18 85 Instr
#:20050620000
306970

Lot#:3 Book:18
Pg:85
Sub:BLUFF
RIDGE
ESTATES


