Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/09; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509150003 21850	09/15/2015 08:22:36	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PURCELL JAMES RANDOLPH					Instr #:20130227000 082270	
201509160003 24500	09/16/2015 10:15:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON KRISTIN H					Instr #:20111005000 295960	
201509240003 35300	09/24/2015 02:31:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD PAULA H					Instr #:20100322000 082350	
201509240003 35310	09/24/2015 02:31:31	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD PAULA H					Instr #:20100322000 082360	
201509240003 35360	09/24/2015 02:43:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON TAMIKA Y					Instr #:20100510000 147200	
201509280003 38640	09/28/2015 03:12:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIBLEY BARRY					Instr #:20120724000 265790	
201509300003 40900	09/30/2015 09:22:49	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMLIN JASON E					Instr #:20081110000 434990	
201509080003 10980	09/08/2015 09:34:31	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWLAND TRAVIS					Instr #:20120417000 131470	
201509080003 12910	09/08/2015 02:06:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PEARSON RICHARD TODD					Instr #:20120927000 368430	
201509020003 06770	09/02/2015 11:38:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EVERSOLE STEVEN D					Instr #:20100809000 254230	
201509110003 17880	09/11/2015 11:42:19	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL JOSHUA					Instr #:20110426000 127080	
201509110003 17890	09/11/2015 11:42:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEVILACQUA JOSEPH C					Instr #:20131220000 486520	
201509210003 28980	09/21/2015 11:17:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20060914000 458110	
201509160003 24490	09/16/2015 10:15:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON KRISTIN H					Instr #:20111005000 295950	
201509240003 35350	09/24/2015 02:43:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON TAMIKO Y					Instr #:20100510000 147220	
201509300003 40880	09/30/2015 09:21:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOTEN DAVID					Instr #:20130206000 052900	
201509230003 33230	09/23/2015 11:39:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			15	29	Instr #:20090120000 016790	Lot:C-1 Book:15 Pg:29 Sub:WADELL PROPERTIES RESURVEY OF LOT C

201509280003 38420	01:42:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		HAMMAC DOUGLAS CLAY			Instr #:20120830000 327440	Other:SEE INST
201509210003 28400	08:03:50	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	 E DEEDS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON		18		Lot#:3 Book:18 Pg:85 Sub:BLUFF RIDGE ESTATES